
DBE REC'D

60.28

1.2

62

47

18 X

25 %DBE

ADDENDUMS 0

SAFE Inc. 0 0 113.5

Integrity Environmental Services 0 7 147.6

KPH Environmental Corp 0 0 135.3

Prof. Asbestos Removal & Survey 0 5 146

Insulation Removal LTD 0.2 0.1 100.9

Dakota Intertek Corp 

CONTRACT #: 7
Labor (%) Material (%)

9525-15405-7 March 11, 2015 at 2:00pm 

Bid Evaluation 

Formula TotalAsbestos & Regulated Materials Remed.

2015 Time & Material - Zoological Gardens - Asbestos & Regulated Materials Remediation 

Subcontractor (%)

BID SUMMARY

PROJECT

PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE


