	BID SUMMARY				
PROJECT					
2015 Time A N	laterial - Zoological Gardens - Asbestos L Regulated Materials Ren	mediation			
PROJECT NO.	BIDS DUE				
	March 11, 2015 at 2:00pm				

CONTRACT #: 7 Asbestos & Regulated Materials Remed.	<u>Labor (%)</u>	Material (%)	Subcontractor (%)	Bid Evaluation Formula Total	DBE REC'D
Acoustics a regulated materials remod.					
Dakota Intertek Corp					
Prof. Asbestos Removal & Survey	60.28	0	5	146	
Insulation Removal LTD	1.2	0.2	0.1	100.9	
Integrity Environmental Services	62	0	7	147.6	
KPH Environmental Corp	47	0	0	135.3	
SAFE Inc.	18	0	0	113.5	X
<b>DBE</b> 25 %					·

**ADDENDUMS**